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WELCOME BACK TO CLASS!

CHECKLIST

Student Name

Memorize Your Student
Number ID

Please be sure you have the following
to be able to start your class.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Class Schedule

Printed — Network/eBook Login & Password
Education Connection Form

ECPP Flyer (if applicable)

Campus Phone Directory

Distance Learning — Student FAQs

Student Portal Information

Kindle User Instructions

Welcome Student Orientation

Intro to Distance Learning



